
Sorted on best lap time

Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not qualified 
D Q  

No. 

1 
23 
2 
101 
82 
99 
74 
24 
42 

4 

Name 

Ben Young 
Alex Dumas 
Samuel Guerin 
Jordan Szoke 
David MacKay 
Alex Michel 
Zoltan Frast 
Sebastien Tremblay 
Sebastian Hothaza 

Mavrick Cyr 

Hometown 

Thornbury ON 
Saint-Honore QC 
S a i n t e - C a t h e r i n e - d e - l a - j a c q u e s - c a r t i e r  Q C  
Lynden ON 
Stoney Creek ON 
Montreal QC 
St Catharines ON 
Deux-Montagne QC 
Kitchener ON 

Quebec City QC 

Make 

Honda 
BMW 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
BMW 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Model/Engine 

C B R  1 0 0 0  R R R - S P  
M1000RR 
M1000RR 
ZX-10R 
CBR1000RR 
ZX-10R 
S1000RR 
GSX-R750 
YZF-R1 

GSXR-750 

Laps 

9 
10 
7 
10 
11 
13 
13 
14 
4 

7 

Best Tm 

1:20.592 
1:21.042 
1:21.107 
1:21.284 
1:22.838 
1:23.688 
1:23.710 
1:24.025 
1:24.887 

1:24.892 

In Lap 

8 
6 
7 
6 
9 
13 
9 
7 
3 

6 

Diff 

0.450 
0.515 
0.692 
2.246 
3.096 
3.118 
3.433 
4.295 

Gap 

0.450 
0.065 
0.177 
1.554 
0.850 
0.022 
0.315 
0.862 

Best Speed 

176.757 
175.776 
175.635 
175.252 
171.965 
170.218 
170.173 
169.535 
167.814 

167.804 

Total Tm 

17:27.244 
21:36.325 
20:02.891 
20:45.942 
19:22.140 
20:12.983 
20:49.340 
20:16.154 
7:21.240 

9:12.701 

Comment 

Post Tech Penalty - DQ Did not report to post tech inspection 

 

Printed: 2025-08-08 5:33:17 PM 

************************************************** 

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for  

protests and appeals and the completion of the technical checks  

************************************************** 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CSBK 

CSBK Rouund 4 - CTMP 
GP Bikes Pro Superbike 

Pro Superbike - Qualify Q2 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 15:47:13 

Canadian Tire Motorsport Park 3.957 km 

2025-08-08 15:40 

 Bridgestone CSBK

Round 4 - Canadian Tire Motorsport Park

August 8-10, 2025


